

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 903 OF 2016

Smt. Gangubai Vitthal DokheAppellant
V/S
Shri. Deoram Govind Karwar And Ors.Respondent

WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION IN SA NO. 1809 OF 2016
In
SECOND APPEAL 903 OF 2016

Smt. Gangubai Vitthal DokheApplicant
V/S
Shri. Deoram Govind Karwar And Ors.Respondent

Adv. Divya Menon i/b Bhave And Company For Appellant
Adv. Khushnood Akhtar i/b Adv. Saeed Akhtar For Respondent
No. 1

CORAM : M. S. KARNIK, J

DATE : 19th June, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Appellant, Stand over
to 03/07/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)